Ticket Number
2104442
2115645

2130819

2133411
2154448

2164321

2166680
2183244

2183433

Create Date
6/13/2022 4:11:01 PM
7/11/2022 5:12:50 PM

8/25/2022 2:18:16 PM

9/3/2022 6:30:04 AM
12/6/2022 2:19:43 AM

1/22/2023 4:22:23 PM

2/4/2023 4:57:27 AM
4/20/2023 9:54:27 PM

4/21/2023 9:08:41 PM

Problem Reported
Switch ( Will not Reverse )

CP Off Line

Track Occupied Indication South of CP
Lamp Out Indication

Track Occupied Indication South of CP

Track Occupied Indication South of CP
Track Occupied Indication South of CP

Other

Signal Dark

Site Name
CP WAMPUM
CP WAMPUM

CP WAMPUM

CP WAMPUM
CP WAMPUM

CP WAMPUM

CP WAMPUM
CP WAMPUM

CP WAMPUM

Prefix Mile Post

YG
YG

YG

YG
YG

YG

YG
YG

YG

0081.210
0081.210

0081.210

0081.210
0081.210

0081.210

0081.210
0081.210

0081.210



Resolution Details Signal Resolution Condition

rail running due to excessive heat Storm/weather - other

clear on arrival , most likely land line issue . will follow up with  No trouble found
phone company

clear on arrival . problem incorrectly reported on Youngstown  No trouble found
line. later reported to be on kopple . waked entire circuit .

replaced two potential high resistance bonds . check electric

code and type. c. relay current

replaced north bound yg In grn bulb Lamp bulb burned out

rail broke at yg 83.2. mw replaced rail and i bonded it. track Broken rail/track components
circuit is clear and working as intended.

electrocode was not coding due to low battery volatage at sl 84. Battery failure

generator was running when i arrived. increased voltage output

to correct battery setting. ec started operating as it should and

coded correctly. tol repaired. wai

Broken rail at MP YG94.8 Broken rail/track components

92S signal, yellow bulb, burned out which caused signal to Lamp bulb burned out
downgrade to a restricting for southbound train. Replaced bulb
and verified proper voltage.. all equipment working as intended

Created ticket 2183435 for the signal at YG 92 that was Other
included in the additional details section of ticket submitted by
dispatcher



