Ticket Number	Create Date	Problem Reported	Site Name	Prefix	Mile Post
2104442	6/13/2022 4:11:01 PM	Switch (Will not Reverse) CP Off Line	CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
2115645	7/11/2022 5:12:50 PM		CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
2130819	8/25/2022 2:18:16 PM	CP OII LINE	CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
		Track Occupied Indication South of CP			
2133411	9/3/2022 6:30:04 AM	Lamp Out Indication	CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
2154448	12/6/2022 2:19:43 AM		CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
		Track Occupied Indication South of CP			
2164321	1/22/2023 4:22:23 PM		CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
		Track Occupied Indication South of CP			
2166680	2/4/2023 4:57:27 AM	Track Occupied Indication South of CP	CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
2183244	4/20/2023 9:54:27 PM		CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210
		Other			
2183433	4/21/2023 9:08:41 PM		CP WAMPUM	YG	0081.210

Signal Dark

Resolution Details	Signal Resolution Condition		
rail running due to excessive heat	Storm/weather - other		
clear on arrival, most likely land line issue. will follow up with phone company	No trouble found		
clear on arrival . problem incorrectly reported on Youngstown line. later reported to be on kopple . waked entire circuit . replaced two potential high resistance bonds . check electric code and type. c. relay current	No trouble found		
replaced north bound yg In grn bulb	Lamp bulb burned out		
rail broke at yg 83.2. mw replaced rail and i bonded it. track circuit is clear and working as intended.	Broken rail/track components		
electrocode was not coding due to low battery volatage at sl 84. generator was running when i arrived. increased voltage output to correct battery setting. ec started operating as it should and coded correctly. tol repaired. wai	Battery failure		
Broken rail at MP YG94.8	Broken rail/track components		
92S signal, yellow bulb, burned out which caused signal to downgrade to a restricting for southbound train. Replaced bulb and verified proper voltage all equipment working as intended	Lamp bulb burned out		
Created ticket 2183435 for the signal at YG 92 that was included in the additional details section of ticket submitted by dispatcher	Other		